
3rd Sunday DRC Races 1 Justin Evans S

2 Simon Ford AS

3 Adrian Collins

4 Dan Wallace

5 Damian Spring

6 Wade Rattray

7 Jakob White

8 Thomas Baker

9 Craig Luttrell

10 Manoj Gattu

11 Dan Veenay

12 Rob Langford

13 Daniel Hill

14 Kate MacLeod

5th Tuesday DRC Trials 1 Mark Yole S

2 Dan Wallace

3 Ken Rundell

4 Barry Baker

5 Kate MacLeod

6 Clinton Gaffney

7 Chantal Willis

10th Sunday TRC Races 1 David Evans S

2 Simon Ford AS

3 Dan Wallace

4 Justin Evans

5 Damian Spring

6 Thomas Baker

7 Jakob White

8 Dan Veenay

9 Matt Lovell

10 Craig Luttrell

11 Manoj Gattu

12 Damien Bowman

13 Rob Langford

14 Ross Randall

12th Tuesday TRC Trials 1 David Evans S

2 Simon Ford

3 Matt Reggett

4 Matt Lovell

5 Craig Luttrell

6 Dan Veenay

7 Jakob White

17th Sunday DRC Races 1 Glenn Armstrong S

2 Justin Evans AS

3 Simon Ford

4 Dan Wallace

5 Damian Spring

6 Wade Rattray

7 David Evans

8 Craig Luttrell

9 Manoj Gattu

10 Damien Bowman

11 Jakob White

12 Daniel Hill

13 Kate MacLeod

14 Adrian Collins

JULY - BARRIER ROSTER



19th Tuesday DRC Trials 1 Mark Yole S

2 Dan Wallace

3 Ken Rundell

4 Barry Baker

5 Kate MacLeod

6 Clinton Gaffney

7 Chantal Willis

24th Sunday TTC Races 1 Glenn Armstrong S

2 Justin Evans AS

3 Simon Ford

4 Dan Wallace

5 Damian Spring

6 Wade Rattray

7 David Evans

8 Jakob White

9 Dan Veenay

10 Craig Luttrell

11 Thomas Baker

12 Adrian Collins

13 Daniel Hill

14 Kate MacLeod

26th Tuesday DRC Trials 1 Mark Yole S

2 Dan Wallace

3 Ken Rundell

4 Barry Baker

5 Kate MacLeod

6 Clinton Gaffney

7 Chantal Willis

31st Sunday TRC Races 1 David Evans S

2 Simon Ford AS

3 Dan Wallace

4 Justin Evans

5 Damian Spring

6 Jakob White

7 Dan Veenay

8 Jakob White

9 Matt Lovell

10 Craig Luttrell

11 Manoj Gattu

12 Thomas Baker

13 Rob Langford

14 Ross Randall

For all queries regarding Northern meetings and trials please contact Glenn Armstrong on 0409 081 195.

For all queries regarding Southern meetings and trials please contact David Evans on 0418 406 428.


